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x( LOWER 1-1/9 buctn.
A citt waxed medium unleta otherwiie

j IIMhL itated NJ 10,00-1100 few 1.00-9.oofairgmm > J \*lßn9SLl ■, jP&y qual 6.00-1.00 few S.OO Pickles bubkt
unwaxed med oird qual5.00-6.00m0. 5.00

X T l,f med 6.00-8.00 fair qual 4.00-6.00 SML
k 'lt 3.004.00.

A Wy ENDIVE LOWER OH 1-1/9 bucrt
iVlliTl\,fZTS -i 5.007.00 mo. 7.00 CA ctn bchd 24i 9.00.
----, | ESCAROLE LOWER OH 1-1/9 bucrt

5.008.00 mot 8.00CA ctn bchd 24t 9.00.
Philadelphia Vegetables .mimed 5.50 Canada i6t 6.507.00 garlic t>er ibca aoib cm whimcoi-

August 23. 19?9 Savoy type 16. 10.00Red 10.00. STEADY cn
MOSTLY SUNNY 74-87 CARROTS LOWER 48-1 lb film bag. GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt

ArSoKK CA cm 36. 950 fair « film »ck> CA med-lge 8.0010.00 m« »Wr l-l/2 ofcer-

cond 48. A 60.5 W6.00 8.009.00 few 7.0000e10l 10.50WAmed n
M“?*g;

ASPARAGUS SUPPLIES LIGHT 8.00 SOlb lack. loom> jumbo CA 7-7.50
MEXICO 12-lb crt bchd 12. *td mo. 7.50 few highpr CANADA 6-507.00 OK27 00
36.00-21M10 mo. 28JX> ml 3&0022.00. Nl^fbdSSTEADY v.nou. bu liS « » 12. .100,
contamer. Round Green type unle.. otlwr-

,2. ~ m ,200 mo. ,100 few LETTUCE ICEBERG ABOUTwue .uted PA 8.00 10.00 mo. 8.00 fair *fP“ }“ "^Jv2-0?. I" 0' 1100 lew
STEADY ctn 24. unlei. otherwiiequal 7.00 fair cond 5.00-6.00 NJ mYABOUT STEADY CA ctn. 2 CA 9,0011.00m0. 9.0010.00 fair qual 8-8.0010.00fair qual 7.00NYfair qual 8.00 ™ _T,A®OUT

w ”wc",ADAJi'“", J-JT!SSSiSSK
rm^m^4"PPLIES INSUFF,‘ Seif ** “* “*“ *“

U.50« 16.00.17.000H
Sx?s.,

,
a”outs’e j»yS" Si»?s,“sSSS’“™

SS!l;K£“"”"" 'cOltN ABOUT SIBADY wiidmmd 12.00- M.OO uk 1430 lUd 12,00-M,OO

wussel sprouts c*>».
. .... . t (in.in nn nrol anal 2 00-3 00 White med-lge 5-500 tml-med 4-4.50 lOlb ctnCABBAGE LOWER 1-3/4 buctn A crt °“JK“ med 9.0 40 l.e 10 40 e.lae 11 5011 75

med green unle.. otherwiie Mated NJ 6.00-7.oofew qualJ.oo6.oomo.
, 10-12 oz 9 9SO mo. 9003 lb

5 50-rt im mo. 5 sfl to, ft «50 PA 5.00 old qua! 2.00-3.00 NY White fair P«*age. o* 9-9.50 mo. 9.00 3-lb
, cond 550-600 ctn Shiitake 18.00 fair qual 12.00-13.005.50-6.00 .ome 6.75 NY 50-lb uck. Red cona 3.3U-o.iaj.

moj lia)
1

.mi in nn OKRA TOO FEWSALES TOQUOTE.
BUM jffitAtßWXftOMMUEMBBiBI onions-grebn about steady

i RijWfiWBWBBBSmKi ctn bchd 48s unless otherwise stated NJwn ■HMliMmeiitatßgai idQft . 9-9.50 CA 8.00 MEXICO 6.00.yaw nwawwiwiii wfwmw »»••• PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
HAW A miAtt maaia doz Curly unle.i otherwiie itated OH cm

■*- «. T ZtTZr??**. ...
~? 8.00-10.00 Plain 10.00 CA ctn

'Mmmmmmmkmmm* ? 11.oo.noopiaini4.oo.

PEAS-GREEN CA bucrt 20.00.
. DRIES WHITE .NO WET pinnns PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUPPLIES.

• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT ii^fcAS 'SU
AND FLY SPRAYS 10-lb ctn per lbCA .90-1.00 GUATEMA-

• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY LA 1.10-1.20.
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS A PIPELINES EASILY PEPPERS HIGHER 1-1/9 boot. A cm.

■ ■ ■■ Calif Woqder type unleu otherwiie Mated
BARN CLEANING SERVICE

AVAILABLE WITH COMPRESSED AIR HBHIHiHHHHHHHIHAt
To lav. your tn daano. with air it will due off .tut, cob 1% AW A PVTOfS /IrtTtT/IDIJUI'Ijt

mole A lon of tls oM lino. Tbie wID koop year bopi looking A *XRftVL/Xk9liV VwilvAJC/ X Sil fdoom a whim kn.n. ■ Now Equipped With A Small And
_______ ___ ■ Large Truck To Handle All Size Jobs!BEITZEL S SPRAYING I we are metered so you save by

~, n, ~,,w
“mer ’ PA 17585 ■ NOT OVER-ORDERINQ —/TjTTi

717-392-7227 or W* Will tdk* work ■ oamimnawToll Free 1-800-727-7228 within 100 mile ■ SATUKI3AY
7:00 AM to 5:00 PM radius of Lancaster ■ & evening riinalrv
CERTinED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS ■ DELIVERIES

LICENSED INSURED ■ f§m
5 TrucyDl

ro%pr^XurKr,hinB I Business Welcomei7l7-687-0990
It Your Sprayman Here Today And Gone 119Meadow Lane Milch White * Driver

Peradlte ■ Erlc "• Prob,t. PfO P-

C.B. HOOBER & SON, INC. B MWUWUWKMWLBm HOOBER EQUIPMENT, INC.
Intercourse, PA ■■■■■■■■■■■l Middletown, DE
(717) 768-8231 ■ « TWO LOCATIONS (302) 378-9555

The Saving Place
Com head I jssw I
gatherer.
chain
sg%

Special low price 26.65
Less mail-in rebate 2.00

HEMiP Se 24®f
MITV v popular sizes

WE SHIP PARTS DAILY | ®”

Via UPS - PPSH - BUS - AIR FREIGHT, ETC. JJSyJJ
HOURS Parts

Mon.-Fri. 7 AM-5 PM; Sat. 7 AM-Noon order

cm usl Authorized I Us
■ I

hCMUBtWtHm H UPS Station

NJlge 8.00-9.00 moa 8.00 few 10.00 med
6.00-7.0 Q ml 4.00 Mixed Red med 5.00
CubancUe iml-med 3.00-4.00 Mixed Red
med-lge 6.00-8.00 Longhou 10.00 Mixed
Red 8.00 1/2 buctn 6.00 MI Ige 7.00-8.00
med 6.00 CANADA S-kilo ctn Ige Red
12.00 Yellow 18.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY OH ctn
Rad 30-6 ox film bege 3-3.50 xome 250
14-1 lb Qlmbegi 3.75 bchd 24< 6.00-7.00
CA Red bchd 24i 6.50.

RUTABAGAS NO SALES
REPORTED.

SPINACH SUPPLIES LIGHT CA cm
bchd 24i flat type 1250.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY NJ 1/2
buctn Zucchini iml-med incl lornc fair
oond 4.00-6.00 mos 4.00-5.00 Yellow
Stiaightneck iml-med 8.00-9.00 MI buctt
Zucchini Ige 4.00 CANADA 1/2 buctn
Zucchini iml-med 4.00.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY GA 40-Ib cm Jewel type US#l
18.00fair qual 1200-14.00 Ige 15.00AL
40-lb cm Jewel type US#l fair appear
16.00.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
cm Pink to Light Red US Comb or better
unlen otherwite naiad TN Sx6i 11.00
6x6a 10.00 6x7i 9.00 NJ Green to Red
Wide range in qual & cond Ige 8.00-9.00
fair cond 6.00-7.00 med 4.00-5.00 moi
4.50 iml 3.50 PA 6x6i 10.00 Ige
10.00- fair qual 9.00 med 7.00-8.00
NYfair cond Sx6i 8-8.50 few 10.006x6i
6.50-7.50 6x7a 6.00-7.50 NC sx6i
10.00- OH 6X6i 10.00REPACKED

LOCALLY CA Sx6i 11.50 6x6i 10.50
6x7i 9.50 PLUMTYPE CA 8.00 CHER-
RY TYPE flau 12-1 pt tray i MI 5.00.

TURNIPS topped TOO FEW SALES
TO QUOTE.

VEGETABLE-OTHER ITALY 1-lyt
flat Radicchio 12i 12.00.

WATERCRESS NO SALES
REPORTED.

Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717) 530-1700
Shlppcnsburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
Aug. 17-23. Open 11 «.m. MON

THROUGH SAT
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 2.00-4.00 K BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 10.00-14.0012PTS,
BLUEBERRIES; 10.00-12.00 12 PTS.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,August 26,1989-Al3

BEANS, GREEN AND YELLOW:
6.00-14.00 54 BU.

LIMA BEANS: 12.00-18.00 54 BU.
BROCCOLI: S.OO-6.00 54 BU.
CANTALOPES: 56,000 SMALL TO

LARGE ,15-1.00 EACH.
CABBAGE; 4.50-5.50 50 LB. BOX;

.40-.50 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00-5.00 BU.
NECTARINES; 8.00-12.00 54 BU.
PEACHES: 5.00-10.50 54 BU.
PEARS: 3.00-5.00 54 BU.
PLUMS: 6.00-11.00 V. BU.
PICKLES: 4.00-8.00 54 BU.
PEPPERS: 315 BOXES, LARGE

8.00-12.001 1/9BU; MEDIUM 6.00-10.00
1 1/9 BU.

POTATOES: 3.50-5.50 54 BU.;
6.00-8.00 50 LB. BAG, 1.25-1.75 10 LB.
BAG.

RED BEETS: 7.50-9.5015BUNCH BU.
CORN, SWEET, 12,500DOZ.,WHITE:

.75-1.60 DOZ.; YELLOW .50-1.35 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 2200 BOXES, LARGE

4.00- 25 LBS. BOX; MEDIUM
3.00- 25 LB. BOX.

WATERMELONS: 2900, LARGE
.03-.10 LB.; SMALL SUGAR BABIES
AND YELLOW DOLLS .50-1.25 EACH;
SEEDLESS 1.00-1.75.

ZUCCHINI, YELLOW AND GREEN
100-6.00 '/. BU.

Leinbach’s Hay
Shlppensburg, PA

Aug. 19AND 22. Report Supplied bj
Auction

TOTAL LOADS: 26.
ALFALFA: 67.50-90.00.
MIXED HAY: 46.00-90.00.
TIMOTHY: 60.00-83.00.
CRASS; 50.00-62.00.
STRAW: 30,00-50.00.
EAR CORN; 102.50-112.00.
MULCH HAY: 18.00-28.00.

North Jersey
Market

Hackcltitown, NJ.
Tuesday, Aug. 22, 1989

Hay—Straw & Grain Report
ALFALFA HAY: 1 LOAD. 1.35BALE.
MIXED HAY: I LOAD, 2.10 BALE.

gjffee/ Auggie
2000 Series

A new concept in TMR Mixers

Mmm j | J
’ i Ifrln i—-

r~'L&i
The Mixer/Blender/Feeder that
handles your TMR ingredients
including long stem hay.
Pictured is the RA2250.

j-p
Reel Auggie Mixing Chamber
The reel turns slowly and gently lifts material
into the two blending augers. The lower auger
is notched and moves the material forward The
upper auger, which movgs the material rear
ward, features replaceable knives which assist
the blending of long baled hay or other tough
roughage materials.

Advantages of the Reel Auggie Design
* No more mixing by force and pressure
* Blending long hay, other roughages, and by-product

materials.
* Reduced mixing time with lower horsepower

requirements.
* Reduced material breakdown, fluffier material

consistency faster, more even unloading.
* Power chute optional in tow and truck mount

applications.
Stationary • Tow • Truck

You. can ,depend
„

on a
Knight Since 1945


